
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

The INSOLENCE bottle features robustness with a fluid, vivacious and inventive silhouette. The strong character of this line is emphasized by its unique 
inverted conical shape and its original squared punt that makes it stand out amongst all other forms. The impertinent, audacious and resolutely modern 
design of INSOLENCE impresses through its unusual elegance and distinctive style.

INSOLENCE muestra con audacia una silueta fluida, vivaz e inventiva. Con un temperamento fuerte, su singularidad radica en su forma cónica invertida 
característica y su picadura cuadrada única, reconocible entre todas. Impertinente, audaz y decididamente moderna, INSOLENCE seduce con su inusual 
elegancia y estilo enérgico.

INSOLENCE 75 CL
PREMIUM +



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

203

5

1015

691 kg

1,80 m

203

5

1015

691 kg

1,80 m

25,36 oz 75 cl

5786

Plate FA 

22.61 oz 641 g

12.60 in 320 mm

3.15 in 80 mm

2.70 in 68,6 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.48 in 63 mm

Standard Estandard

0.98 in 25 mm

25,36 oz 75 cl

5786 *

Plate FA Ht 22  

22,96 oz 651 g

12.91 in 328 mm

3.15 in 80 mm

2.70 in 68,6 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.79 in 71 mm

Standard Estandard

0.98 in 25 mm

PACKING EMBALAJE

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

 Antique Green *
Verde Antique

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco
 Antique Green
Verde Antique

Ø 27,5

Ø 28

Ø 68,6

63

32
8

Ø 58

Pu
nt

 : 2
5

Niv. 75 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 

* : Made to order Sobre pedido


