INSOLENCE 75 CL PREMIUM +



The INSOLENCE bottle features robustness with a fluid, vivacious and inventive silhouette. The strong character of this line is emphasized by its unique inverted conical shape and its original squared punt that makes it stand out amongst all other forms. The impertinent, audacious and resolutely modern design of INSOLENCE impresses through its unusual elegance and distinctive style.

INSOLENCE muestra con audacia una silueta fluida, vivaz e inventiva. Con un temperamento fuerte, su singularidad radica en su forma cónica invertida característica y su picadura cuadrada única, reconocible entre todas. Impertinente, audaz y decididamente moderna, INSOLENCE seduce con su inusual elegancia y estilo enérgico.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

25,36 oz 75 cl	25,36 oz 75 cl
5786	5786 *
Plate FA	Plate FA Ht 22
22.61 oz 641 g	22,96 oz 651 g
12.60 in 320 mm	12.91 in 328 mm
3.15 in 80 mm	3.15 in 80 mm
2.70 in 68,6 mm	2.70 in 68,6 mm
0.73 in 18,5 mm	0.73 in 18,5 mm
2.48 in 63 mm	2.79 in 71 mm
Standard Estandard	Standard Estandard
0.98 in 25 mm	0.98 in 25 mm
O Extra White Flint Extra Blanco ● Antique Green * Verde Antique	O Extra White Flint Extra Blanco ● Antique Green Verde Antique
	5786 Plate FA 22.61 oz 641 g 12.60 in 320 mm 3.15 in 80 mm 2.70 in 68,6 mm 0.73 in 18,5 mm 2.48 in 63 mm Standard Estandard 0.98 in 25 mm O Extra White Flint Extra Blanco

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	203	203
Number of layers Número de capas	5	5
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	1015	1015
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	691 kg	691 kg
Overall height Altura total	1.80 m	1.80 m



